All work is performed by
students, when available,
under the care of
instructors. Clients must be
at least 16 years of age with
a photo ID.

Call now for an Appointment!

727-538-7167
Appointment Desk ext. 2106

Email Appointments

greenlawb@pcsb.org

Cosmetology Certified staff
members

Betty Greenlaw ext. 2107

Pinellas Technical College is
accredited by the
commission of the council on
Occupational Education
(COE), 41 perimeter center
East, NE, Suite 640. Atlanta,
Georgia 30346
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COSMETOLOGY

Salon Price List

Salon Services
Available to the public

Pinellas Technical College
Clearwater Campus
6100 154" Ave. N,
Clearwater
FL. 33760


mailto:greenlawb@pcsb.org

HAIRCUT

HAIR STYLING
RECONDITIONING

Styling:

Shampoo $3
Shampoo & Set $8
Shampoo, Flat Iron/Curling Iron $10
Shampoo/Specialty Set $13
Shampoo/Specialty Style $20
Press & Curl $10
Men’s Beard/Moustache $4
Haircut $5

Reconditioning:

Instant Conditioner $3
Scalp Treatment $5
Penetrating Conditioner $7

Hair Extension:
Bonding (min 2 rows)  $2 a row
Sew-in (min 3rows)  $5 addtl. Row

Cornrows w/ extensions $30
w/o extension whole head $20
1 head $10

** Hair shoulder length or longer is an
addtl. Charge**
*All services are al la cart

CHEMICAL SERVICES
COLOR SERVICES
FACIALS

Chemical Services:
Permanent Wave
Permanent Wave Specialty
Chemical Relaxer (Virgin)
Chemical Relaxer (Retouch)
Chemical Curl

Color Services:
Demi-Permanent Color
Permanent Color

Low Lights

Lighten

Highlighting

Highlights & Lowlights

Olaplex 1/80z per mixture
With #2

Olaplex Y0z per mixture
With #2

Facials:

Plain Facial

Facial with mask/pack
Eyebrow Arch Tweeze
Eyebrow Arch Wax
Eyebrow Tinting

$25
$35
$35
$25
$30

$20
$20
$20
$30
$25
$45

$2.50
$5.00

$5.00
$10.00

$8
$10
$4
$6
$3

NAIL SERVICES
Nail Services:
Plain Manicure $6
Hot Qil $7
Pedicure $10
Soak off with manicure $9
Polish Change $3

*An allergy predisposition test must
be performed 24-48 hours prior to
every semi- permanent & permanent
color.




